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Short
ADD TOOL STYLING 

Medium
ADD TOOL STYLING 

Long
ADD TOOL STYLING 

Extra Long
ADD TOOL STYLING 

Caviar/ vegan  

Care Upgrade

140
160

160
180

190
210

230
250

30

BLOWDRY
Senior Stylist Technical Director  Consultant

Hair cut + 

Styling 

Complex

hair cut +

styling

Dry trim

Fringe trim

Petite cut

Petite trim

250-300

300-350

150

50

120

80

CUT
Senior Stylist Technical Director Consultant

300-350

350-400

180

80

160

120

400-450

450-500

200

100

180

160

150
170

170
190

200
220

240
260

30

160
180

180
200

210
230

250
270

30



STYLING

Hair Up (30 mins)

Braiding (per 30 mins)

Heat styling with tools

ONLY

Wedding hair (hourly)

150

150

80

400

180

180

90

500

210

210

100

600

Senior Stylist Technical Director Consultant

SPEACIALISED
HEAD MASSAGE

 Head massage 10 mins

Head massage 15 mins

Head massage 30 mins

60

70

120
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 COLOUR SERVICES - ROOT COVER

Igora Permanent colour 

half head roots

Roots (fine/medium)

Roots (thick/corse)

Zero ammonia or  
10 min permanent  colour  

Half head  roots

Roots (fine / medium)

Roots (thick /corse)

ADD ON: Express colour -
hairline touch up 10 mins  

180

320

340

190

330

350

130

200

340

360

210

350

370

140

220

360

380

230

370

390

150

Senior Stylist Technical Director     Consultant

Root services + with rough dry only - no brushing (please add blow-dry

or choose a package.

 pre colour protection, scalp protection gel and colour sealer included in

all colour services 

*These prices are a guideline and subject to consultation and analysis

of hair by the professional 



PLATINUM ROOT 

600+

750+

100-200

200/250/300/350

750+

850+

100-300

250/300/350/400

800+

950+

100-300

300/350/400/450

Senior Stylist Technical Director Consultant

 FULL (GLOBAL) COLOUR SERVICES

Global colour
S/M/L/XL

Toning
Fine / Medium
 S/M/L/XL 

Toning
Thick / creative
S/M/L/XL 

450/500/
550/600

200/220/
240/260

220/240/
260/280

500/550/

600/650

220/240/

260/280

240/260/

280/300

550/600/

650/700

240/260/

280/300

260/280/

300/320

Senior Stylist Technical Director     Consultant

Platinum roots

bleach and tone

 fine /medium  

Platinum roots

thick or  8 weeks

regrowth +

Bleach bath

Colour remover

S/M/L/XL

Platinum service  includes bonding care, toner and rough dry



HIGHLIGHTS / BALAYAGE / AIRTOUCH 
WITH TONER & BLOWDRY

BLONDING PACKAGES

Face frame package 

Top up package (1/4)

Maintenance package

(1/2)

Full dimensional Blonde

package

Transformational blonding

ADD Hair Cut

ADD Root cover 

650+

700+

800+

950+

1150+

150-200

200

700+

750+

900+

1100+

1250+

180-250

250

750+

800+

1000+

1250+

1500+

200-350

300

Senior Stylist Technical Director New Consultant

Blonding packages include everything you need for the total  look with

advanced care treatments throught the whole process. 

Upgrade to premium caviar care      100/150/200/250



SMOOTHING TREATMENTS

Hair botox - organic

Smoothing treatment 

Amazon keratin or Brazilian
blowout (price depends on hair

length, thickness and texture)

Baby tox - gentle smoothing,

restoring or curl enhancing 

 4 -6 weeks longevity 

Keratin / botox front hairline or

hair ends only with blow dry

900/ 1100 /1400/ 1700/2000

1050/ 1250 / 1600/ 1900/2200

600/ 800/ 1000/ 1200

250/300/350/400

Humidity 
- I don’t

know her
anymore

Home service available 



EXTENSIONS

Specialist in depth
consultation (reedemable

from service)

V-light Invisible extensions 2-

6 weeks

Hair glitter extensions single

Includes glitter extension

KERATIN EXTENSIONS
Keratin bond fitting per 1

bond/strand 

Keratin re-tipping (reusing)

extensions per 100g

Extension removal (30 min)

150

10

10

8

200

100

200

20

10

9

200

125

250

30

10

10

200

150

Senior Stylist Technical Director      Consultant
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KERATIN BOND SIZE: STANDARD /MINI / NANO
Guidelines for average bond a mount: 

*Little Volume or colour pop 25-50pieces   * volume and thickness  50-100 Pieces 
 *Full head 120-200 pieces   *Mega volume and length 250+ Pieces

We have a large  stock of hair available  in salon. 
We use multiple premium brands and multiple  textures to suit every clients needs.

 We have a master extension trainer (consultant) available who  specialises with
complex projects. 



EXTENSIONS
Senior Stylist Technical Director   Consultant

WEFT EXTENSIONS

beaded/  braided / type weft

Weft new fitting/ Or refit

Invisible weft 1 row fitting

Weft removal per 1 row 

Weft maintenance 1 row move

up 4-6 weeks

1 TIP / MICRO-RING /NANO RING 

fitting 1 piece 

 4-6 week move up 1 piece

Tape extensions

Tape fitting 1 sandwich

Hair extensions removal 30

mins

Hair extension application 

 per 30 min

210

220

30

100

6

3

15

110

150

250

270

40

100

7

4

20

125

200

300

320

50

100

8

5

25

150

250

Hair extension colouring and restoration  available - individual quote

on request
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*With rough dry only. Please add blowdry or package*

Malibu scalp and hair metal detox 

       + scalp camera examination

Malibu specialist sachet

       Curly/ swimmers/hard water/ extensions 

Split end Express treatment

Maria Nila colour refresh mask

Authentic beauty vegan treatment

(s/m/l/xl)

Caviar Luxury  treatment - alterna

Caviar scalp scrub add on

Brazilian bond builder B3

       Full reconstructor

Brazilian bond builder extension treatment

Fiber Clinix express 

       30 seconds Gloss and strength 

Fibre clinix bonding treatment 

       Specialist reconstructor 

Blonde me Bondfinity mask 

200/225/250/300

80

150

100/120/140/160

160/190/220/250

200/250/300/350

210

200/250/300/350

200/250/300/350

120

200/250/300/350

160/190/220/250

SPECIALIST TREATMENTS  
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